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Link do produktu: https://ams-sklep.pl/blanco-deska-drewniana-buk-370x250-livit-6s-6s-centric-p-1312.html

Opis produktu

BLANCO Deska drewniana buk,
370x250, [LIVIT 6S/ 6S CENTRIC]

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Materiat

Wymiary

Wykonanie

437,89 zt
514650

514650
4020684431330
drewno bukowe
370 x 250 mm

drewno
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